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Ultimate
Precision

High speed motor control - up to 85,000 rpm.
Allows high torque/low speed control. 
(min. 200 rpm)

Advanced motor control ensures comfort for
the surgeon during extended use with minimal
heat gain.

Adjustable bur exposure lengths.

Wireless foot pedal operates using a secure 
encrypted network, ensuring greater user 
protection.

Adjustable acceleration and braking 
functionality.

A single rotary bur allows 5 
possible exposure positions 
offering total flexibility and 
reduced inventory costs
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The hekaDrill has been 
developed with innovation 
and precision as a guiding 
principle.

Key capabilities include:

hekaDrill



STRAIGHT 

ANGLED 

E L E C T R I C  H A N D P I E C E  A N D  A T T A C H M E N T S
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Order code

Order code

Length - mm

Speed rpm Chuck type

Bur size - mmModel

Model

CRANIOTOME 

HDS-121
Cable length 4m

P-P01 103519

Used with HDS-121 at 72,000 rpm

1,000 Hudson

103347 200 - 85,000

Speed rpm

See back  page for range of cutters and burs

Special order only

HANDPIECE

BUR HEAD ATTACHMENTS

PERFORATOR ATTACHMENT

Model Order code

S-C07
S-C08
S-C10
S-C15
S-D09
S-D14

103360
103371
103383
103394
103409
103414

70
80 

100
150 

90 
140 

2.38 
2.38 
2.38 
2.38 
3.18 
3.18 

A-C07
A-C10
A-C15
A-D14

103446
103451
103467
103472

70 
100 
150 
140 

2.38 
2.38 
2.38 
3.18 

C-C09
C-C10
C-D12

103508
103480
103495

90 
100 
120 

2.38 
2.38 
3.18 

Small
Standard
Large
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Description 

Console - with irrigation

Console - less irrigation PC-120

PC-121

103305

103318

Model Order code 

P O W E R  C O N S O L E

The advanced hekaDrill power console is available with or without irrigation and offers numerous features:

Simultaneous dual handpiece operation.

Adjustable acceleration and braking functionality.

Integrated and customisable irrigation control with anti drip mode.

200+ user profiles can be stored and easily accessed.

Rings illuminate to indicate port status for ease of use.

hekaDrill
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4 metre cable for 
connecting and 
charging wireless 
foot pedal via 
power console.

Order code: 103597

Mains power cable 3 metres long. Please specify from below.

UK                                                       Order code 8290      

Euro                                             Order code 8300     

USA/Canada                                      Order code 8310     

Australia/New Zealand Order code 8320

Japan              Order code 8330                                                               

Swiss       Order code 14700

POWER SUPPLY

STERILE IRRIGATION KIT

Both wired and wireless foot pedal available.

Wireless foot pedal operates using a secure 128 bit   

encrypted network for complete protection.

A or B power output selection.

Foot pedal underlighting to allow for easy detection.

Model         Order code

Wired                            MFP-120       103556

Wireless    MFP-121       103562      

•

•

•

•

I R R I G A T I O N  A N D  F O O T  P E D A L S

Sterile irrigation kit.  
Box of 5. 

Order code: S101461

FOOT PEDALS
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  P N E U M A T I C  S Y S T E M  &  A C C E S S O R I E S

Wash cap for use with

HDS-120/ P-P02

Order code 103796

Model Order code Foot pedal
inlet connection

Foot pedal
outlet connection

FP-120 103543 Integral 3 metre hose 
with MA7 probe

3 metre length - Order code 103535 

4 metre length - Order code 103803

5 metre length - Order code 103816

Accepts ‘wash assist ‘
hose from sizes below

100,000103339

103524

Uses Hudson chuck type

850 7 bar

FOOT CONTROL

PERFORATOR Model Order 
code

Speed 
rpm

Operating
pressure

HDS-120

P-P02

HANDPIECE Model Order 
code

Speed 
rpm

hekaDrill
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STERILISATION TRAYS AND CONTAINER

  S T E R I L I S A T I O N  T R A Y S  A N D  C O N T A I N E R

Filter paper - single use 
Pack of 100 - 
Order code 657243

Security tag  
Pack of 100 
Order code 657253

Sterile indicator label 
Pack of 100
Order code 657263

Order code 103610 
Includes lid, container, electric tray and bur head tray.

Optional tray contents -

• 1 off HDS-121 handpiece 

• 1 off P-P01 perforator

• 1 off electric cable

Bur head attachment tray

Optional tray contents -

•  5 off bur heads

Order code 103629
Includes lid, container, pneumatic tray and bur head tray.

Optional tray contents -

• 1 off HDS-120 handpiece 

• 1 off P-P02 perforator

• 1 off pneumatic hose

Bur head attachment tray

Optional tray contents -

•  5 off bur heads

Container and trays only

Wire container and lid Order code 103944
Tray for electric system                          Order code 103953
Tray for pneumatic system      Order code 103989 
Tray for bur heads                Order code 103966

STERILE FILTERED CONTAINER 

Accepts wire container plus wire trays.
Order code 103977

Lid gasket
Order code 669903

ELECTRIC INSTRUMENT SYSTEM 

PNEUMATIC INSTRUMENT SYSTEM 
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A single rotary bur allows 5 possible exposure positions
offering total flexibility and reduced inventory costs

Coarse diamond ball

Fluted acorn

Fluted match

Fine diamond match

Fluted craniotome

Fine diamond ball

Head 
size

mm

Shaft
dia.

mm

Bur length - Order code

C07-03081
C07-04081
C07-05081

C07-05023
C07-06023
C07-07523

D09-06023
D09-07523
D09-09023

C07-01724
C07-02224
C07-03024

C08-01724
C08-02224
C08-03024

C10-01724
C10-02224
C10-03024

C15-01724
C15-02224
C15-03024

D14-06023
D14-07523

C08-05023
C08-06023
C08-07523

C10-05023
C10-06023

C15-05023
C15-06023
C15-07523

D09-03024

D09-03054

D09-06582

C09-01535
C09-02335

C10-01535
C10-02335

D14-06582

D12-03035

D14-0302  4

D14-03054

C15-03054

C15-06582

C15-04051
C15-05051

C10-03021
C10-04021
C10-05021

2.38

2.38
2.38

2.38

2.38
2.38
2.38

2.38
2.38
2.38

2.38
2.38
2.38

3.18
3.18
3.18

3.18

3.18

3.18

3.18

6.5

6.5

3.0
4.0
5.0

5.0
6.0
7.5

6.0
7.5
9.0

1.7
2.2
3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

1.5
2.3

3.0

70 mm 80 mm 90 mm 100 mm 120 mm 140 mm 150 mm

Extra coarse diamond ball

Extra coarse diamond cylinder

2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38

C07-02021
C07-03021
C07-04021
C07-05021
C07-06021

C15-02021
C15-03021
C15-04021
C15-05021
C15-06021

D09-03021
D09-04021
D09-05021
D09-06021

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

3.18
3.18
3.18
3.18

D14-03021
D14-04021
D14-05021
D14-06021

1.0
2.0
4.0
5.0

2.38
2.38
2.38
2.38

C07-01051
C07-02051

4.0
5.0

3.18
3.18

D14-04051
D14-05051

D09-06071 D14-060716.0 3.18

6.0 2.38 C15-06071

Fluted ball
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A D J U S T A B L E    S T E R I L E  R O T A R Y  B U R S

De Soutter Medical Limited
Halton Brook Business Park, Weston Road, Aston Clinton 
Aylesbury, Bucks HP22 5WF
Tel:  +44 (0) 1296 634 000    Fax: +44 (0) 1296 634 033
Email: info@de-soutter.com
Web: www.de-soutter.com

Special order only


